


Unique Bourgogne è il frutto della nostra ricerca della perfezione, nell’interpretazione della nota pietra calcarea francese. 
Grazie ad una lunga e attenta ricerca, Unique Bourgogne è stata realizzata grazie a un’ampia e selezionata campionatura 
della pietra d’origine. Le superfici garantiscono così un pattern autentico, su piccola e larga scala, e texture curate nel 
dettaglio. Il risultato è un prodotto dal grande valore estetico, capace di fondere il fascino unico della materia di ispirazione 
alle prestazioni tecniche del miglior gres porcellanato.

Unique Bourgogne is the outcome of our search for perfection in the interpretation of this famous French limestone. 
After lengthy, meticulous research, Unique Bourgogne was produced on the basis of wide, highly selective sampling of the 
original stone. As a result, the surfaces offer an authentic pattern on both small and large scales, and textures accurate down 
to the tiniest detail. The final product is aesthetically very impressive and combines the unique beauty of the inspiration 
material with the technical performance of the best porcelain stoneware.



DigiGlass introduce un nuovo effetto alle superfici ceramiche grazie a un esclusivo processo digitale: questa lavorazione 
si caratterizza da uno strato vetroso tridimensionale selettivo sincronizzato alla grafica di base. Per Unique Bourgogne 
questo processo ci ha permesso di ottenere dopo una lappatura matt, una superficie che riproduce l’effetto materico con 
assenze e cambi di riflessione che seguono la grafica, ricreando l’aspetto tipico della pietra naturale.

DigiGlass introduces a new effect onto ceramic surfaces thanks to an exclusive digital process, comprising application 
of a selected three-dimensional vitreous layer matched with the underlying patterning. Used on Unique Bourgogne after 
matt lapping, this process enabled us to achieve a surface which replicates the original material with matt zones and 
changes in reflectiveness matched with the patterning, re-creating the typical appearance of the natural stone.

LA DUPLICE 
ANIMA DELLA 
PIETRA

A STONE WITH 
TWO PERSONALITIES

La gamma offre due diverse interpretazioni della 
pietra originale. Variée ricalca l’estetica dinamica della 
pietra d’origine ed è caratterizzata da ampi movimenti 
marmorei. Minimal, invece, presenta una superficie ricca 
di fini dettagli e piacevolmente neutra nel complesso. 
Entrambe le varianti sono disponibili in tre diverse 
tonalità, blanc, beige e gris, ispirate alle sfumature delle 
rocce originali. Il decoro Pointes presenta una superficie 
strutturata con il caratteristico motivo spinato a cui è 
abbinata una grafica sincronizzata che ne enfatizza la 
tridimensionalità. La struttura è concepita per garantire 
una volta posata la piena continuità senza interruzioni.

The range offers two different versions of the original 
stone. Variée evokes the inspiration stone’s dynamic 
aesthetic, with sweeping, marble-like patterning. 
Minimal, on the other hand, has a surface rich in fine 
details, with an attractively neutral overall effect. Both 
variants are available in three different shades, Blanc, 
Beige and Gris, inspired by the hues of the original 
rocks. The Pointes decor has a surface structure 
with the characteristic herringbone motif, combined 
with matching graphic patterning that emphasises its 
three-dimensional texture. The structure is designed 
to be absolutely continuous and uninterrupted after 
installation.
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Negli ambienti dining, Unique 
Bourgogne crea un’atmosfera 
accogliente e sofisticata. 
La finitura naturale aggiunge 
profondità agli spazi e le tre 
varianti cromatiche neutre 
concedono piena libertà 
stilistica, per accostamenti
audaci o tono su tono. 
Il contrasto visivo offerto 
da Variée dona carattere, 
dialogando sia con arredi 
moderni che classici, 
mentre Minimal è la scelta 
ideale per chi predilige una 
base dal look più sobrio. 

A dining-rooms, Unique 
Bourgogne creates a mood of 
hospitality and sophistication. 
The Naturale finish adds depth 
to interiors and the three 
neutral colour variants impose 
absolutely no design constraints, 
permitting both audacious and 
tone-on-tone combinations. 
The visual contrast provided 
by Variée gives character, 
dialoguing with both modern 
and classical furnishings, while 
Minimal is the ideal choice for 
anyone wishing to create a 
more understated background. 

METAMORFOSI 
MINERALE

MINERAL 
METAMORPHOSIS 

FLOOR Beige Minimal Nat. R10 Rett. 
60x120 - 235/8”x471/4”
WALL Beige Variée Nat. R10 Rett. 
120x278 - 471/4”x1097/16”
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FLOOR Beige Minimal Nat. R10 Rett. 60x120 - 235/8”x471/4”
WALL Beige Variée Nat. R10 Rett. 120x278 - 471/4”x1097/16”
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WALL Pointes Beige Nat. R10 Rett. 60x120 - 235/8”x471/4”
FLOOR Beige Variée Lappato Antique Rett. 60x120 - 235/8”x471/4”
FURNITURE Beige Variée Nat. R10 Rett. 120x278 - 471/4”x1097/16”
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FLOOR Beige Variée Lappato Antique Rett. 60x120 - 235/8”x471/4”
WALL Beige Minimal Nat. R10 Rett. 120x278 - 471/4”x1097/16” - Pointes Beige Nat. R10 Rett. 60x120 - 235/8”x471/4”
FURNITURE Beige Variée Nat. R10 Rett. 120x278 - 471/4”x1097/16”
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VIBRANTE 
EQUILIBRIO 
MATERICO

Unique Bourgogne esprime il 
suo massimo potenziale nelle 
cucine trasformando i pavimenti 
in elementi di design funzionale. 
La collezione coniuga la 
praticità del gres porcellanato, 
resistente e facile da pulire, 
all’eleganza dell’effetto pietra, 
armonizzandosi perfettamente 
con una grande varietà di 
materiali, dal legno alle finiture 
in acciaio inox.

MATTER IN 
A VIBRANT 
EQUILIBRIUM 

Unique Bourgogne really 
comes into its own in kitchens, 
transforming floors into 
functional design features. 
The collection combines the 
convenience of tough, easily 
cleaned porcelain stoneware 
with the elegance of the 
stone look and harmonises 
attractively with a wide variety 
of materials, from wood to 
stainless steel finishes.

FLOOR Gris Minimal Nat. R10 
Rett. 60x120 - 235/8”x471/4”
WALL Gris Variée Nat. R10 Rett. 
60x120 - 235/8”x471/4” - 
Pointes Gris Nat. Rett. 60x120 - 235/8”x471/4” 
FURNITURE Gris Variée Nat. R10 Rett. 
60x120 - 235/8”x471/4”
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Fin scis. mo vesserit. Us conloctortum ocatum moentilis es es! Avenati deliust? Menihi, cerit pres verviss igilin se nemod con tes duc oma, 
viris, quam senticae nostorentem, des ompes in sullescrei inem aceri publincus nos, que vivissi lissendeat, catus videpotenem

FLOOR FLOOR Gris Minimal Nat. R10 Rett. 60x120 - 23Gris Minimal Nat. R10 Rett. 60x120 - 235/85/8”x47”x471/41/4””
WALL Gris Variée Nat. R10 Rett. 60x120 - 23WALL Gris Variée Nat. R10 Rett. 60x120 - 235/85/8”x47”x471/41/4” - Pointes Gris Nat. R10 Rett. 60x120 - 23” - Pointes Gris Nat. R10 Rett. 60x120 - 235/85/8”x47”x471/41/4” ” 
Blanc Minimal Nat. R10 Rett. 120x278 - 47Blanc Minimal Nat. R10 Rett. 120x278 - 471/41/4”x109”x1097/167/16” FURNITURE Gris Variée Nat. R10 Rett. 60x120 - 23” FURNITURE Gris Variée Nat. R10 Rett. 60x120 - 235/85/8”x47”x471/41/4””
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Nelle zone living, il design intramontabile 
di Unique Bourgogne diventa protagonista. 
I formati più grandi e i bordi rettificati valorizzano 
al massimo le grafiche delle due varianti, 
annullando la percezione delle fughe e creando 
grande continuità visiva. Le tonalità tenui e 
naturali della collezione elevano gli ambienti 
senza mai sovrastarli, rivelando poco a poco 
la straordinaria complessità della struttura.

TRIDIMENSIONALITÀ 
SENZA CONFINI

BOUNDLESS 
THREE-DIMENSIONALITY
In living areas, Unique Bourgogne’s timeless design 
sets the tone of the design scheme. The larger 
sizes and rectified edges reveal all the beauty of 
the two variants’ patterning by eliminating visible 
joints and creating impeccable visual continuity. 
The collection’s delicate, natural shades enhance 
interiors without ever overwhelming them and 
gradually reveal the extraordinary complexity 
of the material’s structure.

FLOOR Blanc Variée Nat. R10 Rett. 120x278 - 471/4”x1097/16”
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FLOOR Blanc Variée Nat. R10 Rett. 120x278 - 471/4”x1097/16”
WALL Blanc Minimal Nat. R10 Rett. 120x278 - 471/4”x1097/16”
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FLOOR FLOOR Beige Variée Nat. R10 Rett. 120x120 - 47Beige Variée Nat. R10 Rett. 120x120 - 471/41/4”x47”x471/41/4””
WALL Beige Minimal Nat. R10 Rett.  Beige Variée Nat. R10 Rett. 120x278 - 47WALL Beige Minimal Nat. R10 Rett.  Beige Variée Nat. R10 Rett. 120x278 - 471/41/4”x109”x1097/167/16” - Pointes Beige Nat. R10 Rett. 60x120 - 23” - Pointes Beige Nat. R10 Rett. 60x120 - 235/85/8”x47”x471/41/4””
FURNITURE Beige Variée Nat. R10 Rett. 120x278 - 47FURNITURE Beige Variée Nat. R10 Rett. 120x278 - 471/41/4”x109”x1097/167/16””
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MINIMAL
Gris

MINIMAL
Beige

MINIMAL
Blanc

VARIÈE
Blanc

VARIÈE
Beige

VARIÈE
Gris

COLORI E FORMATI
Colours and Sizes | Couleurs et Formats | Farben und Formate | Colores y Tamaños | Цвета и Форматы

COLORI E FORMATI
Colours and Sizes | Couleurs et Formats | Farben und Formate | Colores y Tamaños | Цвета и Форматы

MINIMAL VARIÈE

Naturale R10 Rett.
120x278 - 471/4”x1097/16” 
EN7T Blanc 
EN7U Beige

6,5 mm.

Naturale R10 Rett.
120x120 - 471/4”x471/4” 
EN7J Blanc 
EN7G Beige
EN7H Gris

9 mm.

Naturale R10 Rett.
60x60 - 235/8”x235/8” 
EN71 Blanc 
EN72 Beige
EN70 Gris

Naturale R10 Rett.
60x120 - 235/8”x471/4” 
EN6X Blanc 
EN6Y Beige
EN6Z Gris

Naturale R10 Rett.
30x60 - 1113/16”x235/8” 
EN74 Blanc 
EN75 Beige
EN73 Gris

Naturale R10 Rett.
100x100 - 393/8”x393/8” 
EN9D Blanc 
EN9E Beige

Tecnica R11 Rett.
EN99 Beige 

20 mm.

Verificare l’abbinamento dei toni tra i formati differenti. - Check the colour matching 
between different sizes. - Vérifier l'assortiment des tonalités entre les différents formats.
Die Kombination der Farbtöne unter den verschiedenen Formaten prüfen. 
Comprobar la combinación de los tonos entre los distintos formatos. - 
Проверьте сочетание тонов у разных форматов.

Naturale R11 Rett.
100x100 - 393/8”x393/8” 
EN9G Beige

Naturale R10 Rett.
120x278 - 471/4”x1097/16” 
EN7S Blanc 
EN7R Beige

6,5 mm.

Naturale R10 Rett.
120x120 - 471/4”x471/4” 
EN7F Blanc 
EN7D Beige
EN7E Gris

Naturale R10 Rett.
100x100 - 393/8”x393/8” 
EN9A Blanc 
EN9C Beige

9 mm.

Naturale R10 Rett.
60x60 - 235/8”x235/8” 
EN77 Blanc 
EN76 Beige
EN78 Gris

Naturale R10 Rett.
60x120 - 235/8”x471/4” 
EN6U Blanc 
EN6V Beige
EN6W Gris

Tecnica R11 Rett.
EN7P Blanc 
EN7Q Beige
EN7N Gris

Lappato Antique Rett.
ENFE Blanc 
ENFF Beige
ENFD Gris

Naturale R10 Rett.
30x60 - 1113/16”x235/8” 
EN7C Blanc 
EN79 Beige
EN7A Gris

20 mm.

Si consiglia la posa con fuga 2 mm. - Laying with a 2 mm-joint is recommended.  
Pose recommandée avec joints de 2 mm. Es wird eine Fugenbreite von 2 mm empfohlen.  
Se recomienda la colocación con juntas de 2 mm. - Рекомендуется уклакда с швом 2 мм.

Naturale R11 Rett.
100x100 - 393/8”x393/8” 
EN9F Beige

22 23



PEZZI SPECIALI 
Trims | Pieces Speciales | Formteile | Piezas Especiales | Специальные Изделия 

DECORI
Decori | Decors | Decors | Dekore | Decorados | Декоры

60x120 - 235/8”x471/4” 
EN82 Pointes Blanc 

POINTES Naturale R10 Rett.  

9 mm.

MOSAICO 
5x5 MINIMAL* 
Tessera - Chip 
4,8x4,8 - 17/8”x17/8”

Naturale R10

MOSAICO 
5x5 VARIÈE*  
Tessera - Chip 
4,8x4,8 - 17/8”x17/8”

Naturale R10

MOSAICO 
PETITE MURE* 
Abbinabile a entrambe le finiture. 
Can be combined with both finishes.
Naturale R10

30x30 - 1113/16”x1113/16” 
ENA3 Blanc 

30x30 - 1113/16”x1113/16” 
ENA0 Blanc 

30x30 - 1113/16”x1113/16” 
ENA9 Blanc 

60x120 - 235/8”x471/4” 
EN81 Pointes Beige 

30x30 - 1113/16”x1113/16” 
ENA2 Beige 

30x30 - 1113/16”x1113/16” 
EN9Z Beige 

30x30 - 1113/16”x1113/16” 
ENAA Beige 

60x120 - 235/8”x471/4” 
EN83 Pointes Gris 

30x30 - 1113/16”x1113/16” 
ENA4 Gris 

30x30 - 1113/16”x1113/16” 
ENA1 Gris 

30x30 - 1113/16”x1113/16” 
ENAC Gris 

*Su rete in fibra | On fibre mesh backing | Sur filet en fibre de verre | Auf Glasfasernetz | Sobre malla de fibra

VARIÈE Dimensione
Size

Blanc Beige Gris

Battiscopa - Skirting

Naturale R10 Rett. 
7x60 - 23/4”x235/8”

Pcs. Box. 16 - LM x Box 9,60 ENE0 ENDZ ENDY

Naturale R10 Rett. 
7x100 - 23/4”x393/8”

Pcs. Box. 8 - LM x Box 8,00 ENFK ENFL -

Gradino - Stair Tread

Naturale R10 Rett. 
33x120 - 1215/16”x471/4” 

Pcs. Box 2 - LM x Box 2,40 ENAL ENAN ENAM

Gradone - Step

Naturale Rett. 
33x120x3,2x3,2 
1215/16”x471/4”x11/4” x11/4”

Pcs. Box 2 - LM x Box 2,40 ENAT ENAU ENAS

Angolare Dx | Sx
Corner Tile Right | Left

Naturale R10 Rett. 
33x120x3,2x3,2 
1215/16”x471/4”x11/4” x11/4”

Pcs. Box 1 - LM x Box 1,20

Dx
Right
ENEA

Sx
Left
ENEJ

Dx
Right
ENEC

Sx
Left
ENEK

Dx
Right
ENED

Sx
Left
ENEH

MINIMAL Dimensione
Size

Blanc Beige Gris

Battiscopa - Skirting

Naturale R10 Rett. 
7x60 - 23/4”x235/8”

Pcs. Box. 16 - LM x Box 9,60 ENE2 ENE1 ENE3

Naturale R10 Rett. 
7x100 - 23/4”x393/8”

Pcs. Box. 8 - LM x Box 8,00 ENFM ENFN -

Gradino - Stair Tread

Naturale R10 Rett. 
33x120 - 1215/16”x471/4” 

Pcs. Box 2 - LM x Box 2,40 ENAQ ENAR ENAP

Gradone - Step

Naturale R10 Rett. 
33x120x3,2x3,2 
1215/16”x471/4”x11/4” x11/4”

Pcs. Box 2 - LM x Box 2,40 ENAV ENAX ENAW

Angolare Dx | Sx
Corner Tile Right | Left

Naturale R10 Rett. 
33x120x3,2x3,2 
1215/16”x471/4”x11/4” x11/4”

Pcs. Box 1 - LM x Box 1,20

Dx
Right
ENEE

Sx
Left
ENEL

Dx
Right
ENEG

Sx
Left
ENEN

Dx
Right
ENEF

Sx
Left
ENEM
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Per maggiori chiarimenti sui dati tecnici e sulla garanzia consultare il catalogo generale in vigore. - For further information on technical specifications, please consult our up-dated general catalogue.- Pour toutes informations 
supplementaires sur les donnees techniques et sur les garanties, veuillez consulter le catalogue general en vigueur. - Für weitere Informationen über technische Daten und Garantie beziehen sie sich bitte auf den aktuellen Gesamtkatalog. 
- Para ulteriores informaciones sobre los datos tecnicos y la garantia, vease el catalogo general en vigor. - Более подробную информацию о технических данных и гарантии смотрите в действующем сводном катал.

SHADE 
VARIATION

V3  High

25% 20MM
15% 9,5 mm
0% 6,5 mm

valori medi - average values

LAPP. ANTIQUENAT. / TECNICA

120x278

Porcelain Tiles 
ISO 13006 Annex G - UNI EN 14411 Annex G - BIa GL
ANSI A137.1 - CLASS P1

Slabs 120x278
Articolo
Item
Reference
Artikel
Articulo
Артикула

Dimensione (cm)
Size (cm)
Format (cm)
Format  (cm)
Tamaño (cm)
Формат (cm)

Nr. Lastre
No. of Slabs
Nbre Dalles
Anz. Platten
Nº de Placas
Кол. Плит

Mq. x Imballo
sqm per Pack
M2 / Emballage
qm pro Verpackung
M2 por embalaje
Кв.м. х упаковку

Peso Imballo (Kg)
Weight of Packaging (kg)
Poids Emballage (kg)
Gewicht Verpackung (kg)
Peso embalaje (kg)
Вес упаковки (кг)

Peso Imballo+Lastre (Kg)
Weight of Packaging + Slabs (kg)
Poids Emballage+Dalles (kg)
Gewicht Verpackung+Platten (kg)
Peso embalaje + placas (kg)
Вес упаковки + плит (кг)

    

Cassa - Crate - Caisse
Kiste - Caja - Ящик

140x291x29h 5 16,68 107 357,20

140x291x41h 18 60,05 147 1047,72

     

Cavalletto - A-Frame - Chevalet 
de transport - Transportgestell 
Caballete - Подставка 75x290x160h 40 133,44 180 2181,60

A Brand of Emilceramica S.r.l. a socio unico

p. 1 Unique Bourgogne est le fruit de notre quête de la perfection portant sur 
l’interprétation de cette célèbre pierre calcaire française. Une longue et minutieuse 
recherche a permis de réaliser Unique Bourgogne à partir d’un échantillonnage 
étoffé et sélectionné de la pierre d’origine. C’est ce qui confère aux surfaces un motif 
authentique, à petite et grande échelle, et des textures soignées dans le moindre 
détail. Le résultat est un produit d’une grande qualité esthétique, qui réussit à allier 
le charme unique de la matière d’inspiration aux performances techniques du 
meilleur grès cérame.

p. 2 LA DUALITÉ DE L’ ME DE LA PIERRE
La gamme propose deux lectures différentes de la pierre originale. Variée reprend 
l’esthétique dynamique de la pierre d’origine et se caractérise par d’amples 
mouvements marbrés. Minimal, en revanche, présente une surface riche d’une 
grande finesse de détails, et agréablement neutre dans l’ensemble. Les deux 
variantes sont proposées en trois teintes différentes, Blanc, Beige et Gris, inspirées 
des teintes des roches d’origine. Le décor Pointes présente une surface structurée 
avec le caractéristique motif à chevrons, auquel est associé un graphisme 
synchronisé qui en souligne la tridimensionnalité. La structure est conçue pour 
assurer une continuité totale sans interruption une fois posée.

p. 3 DigiGlass introduit un nouvel effet sur les surfaces céramiques grâce à un 
procédé numérique exclusif : ce traitement se caractérise par une couche vitreuse 
tridimensionnelle sélective synchronisée avec les éléments graphiques de base. 
Pour Unique Bourgogne, ce procédé nous a permis d’obtenir, après un rodage 
mat, une surface qui reproduit l’effet de matière avec des absences et des 
changements de réflexion de lumière qui épousent le graphisme, recréant ainsi 
l’aspect typique de la pierre naturelle.

p. 4 UNE MÉTAMORPHOSE MINÉRALE
Dans les salles à manger, Unique Bourgogne crée une atmosphère accueillante 
et sophistiquée. La finition Naturale ajoute de la profondeur aux espaces et les 
trois variantes de couleurs neutres permettent une totale liberté stylistique, pour 
des associations audacieuses ou ton sur ton. Le contraste visuel qu’offre Variée 
apporte du caractère et noue un dialogue avec un ameublement tant moderne 
que classique. Minimal, quant à elle, est le choix idéal si l’on préfère une base plus 
sobre d’aspect. 

p. 12 UN VIBRANT ÉQUILIBRE DE MATIÈRE
C’est dans la cuisine que Unique Bourgogne exprime tout son potentiel, 
transformant les sols en éléments de design fonctionnels. La collection conjugue 
la praticité du grès cérame, résistant et facile à nettoyer, à l’élégance de l’effet 
pierre, qui s’harmonise parfaitement avec une grande variété de matériaux, du 
bois aux finitions en acier inoxydable.

p. 17 UNE TRIDIMENSIONNALITÉ SANS LIMITES
Dans les espaces de vie, le design intemporel de Unique Bourgogne règne en 
maître. Les formats plus grands et les bords rectifiés valorisent pleinement le 
graphisme des deux variantes : en éliminant ainsi la perception des joints, ils 
créent une grande continuité visuelle. Les tons doux et naturels de la collection 
rehaussent les pièces sans jamais les dominer, révélant peu à peu l’extraordinaire 
complexité de la structure. 

p. 1 Unique Bourgogne ist das Resultat unserer Suche nach Perfektion und 
interpretiert das berühmte, in Frankreich abgebaute Kalkgestein. Die Kollektion 
beruht auf einer aufwändigen Designtätigkeit und einer umfassenden, 
sorgfältigen Auswahl der geeigneten Exemplare des Originals. Die Oberflächen 
gewährleisten daher eine authentische Struktur im kleinen wie im großen 
Maßstab und bis ins Detail ausgearbeitete Texturen. Das Ergebnis ist ein Produkt 
mit einer wertigen Optik, das den einzigartigen Charme der Materialvorlage mit 
den Leistungsmerkmalen des besten Feinsteinzeugs vereint.

p. 2 DIE DOPPELTE SEELE DES STEINS
Die Kollektion wartet mit zwei verschiedenen Interpretationen der natürlichen 
Vorlage auf. Variée zitiert das dynamische Erscheinungsbild des Originalgesteins und 
ist durch großzügige Marmorstrukturen gekennzeichnet. Minimal hingegen weist eine 
Oberfläche voller feiner Details mit einer dezenten Gesamterscheinung auf. Beide 
Varianten sind in drei Farbstellungen - Blanc, Beige und Gris - in den Nuancen des 
Originalgesteins verfügbar. Das Dekor Pointes hat eine reliefierte Oberfläche mit dem 
charakteristischen Fischgrätmotiv und einer Grafik, die das Relief exakt nachzeichnet, 
so dass eine starke plastische Wirkung erzielt wird. Das Relief ist so gestaltet, dass die 
Strukturen im Verlegebild nahtlos ineinander übergehen.

p. 3 Die DigiGlass-Technologie ist ein digitales Verfahren und führt einen 
neuen Oberflächeneffekt auf keramischen Produkten ein. Es handelt sich um 
eine selektive, plastisch wirkende glasige Schicht, die mit der Grundzeichnung 
synchronisiert ist. Bei Unique Bourgogna erzeugt dieses Verfahren, das sich 
an eine Läppbearbeitung zur Herstellung eines Mattfinishs anschließt, ein 
materialbetontes Erscheinungsbild mit matten und glänzenden Stellen, die der 
Grafik folgen und das typische Aussehen des Natursteins reproduzieren.

p. 4 MINERALISCHE METAMORPHOSE
Im Esszimmer erzeugt Unique Bourgogne eine freundliche, elegante Atmosphäre. 
Die Oberfläche Naturale verleiht den Räumen Tiefe und die drei neutralen 
Farbstellungen ermöglichen für gewagte oder Ton in Ton abgestimmte Kombinationen 
vollständige gestalterische Freiheit. Die kontrastreiche Optik von Variée sorgt für 
charakterstarke Inszenierungen mit modernen und klassischen Einrichtungen. 
Minimal hingegen ist die perfekte Lösung, wenn ein dezenterer Look gewünscht wird. 

p. 12 LEBENDIGE BALANCE DER MATERIALIEN
Unique Bourgogne bringt sein Potenzial optimal in Küchen zum Ausdruck, wo er 
Bodenbeläge in funktionale Designelemente verwandelt. Die Kollektion vereint die 
Strapazierfähigkeit von robustem, pflegeleichtem Feinsteinzeug mit der eleganten 
Wirkung der Steinoptik. Sie passt zu mannigfaltigen Materialien, beginnend bei 
Holz bis hin zu Edelstahlverkleidungen.

p. 17 GRENZENLOSE TIEFENOPTIK
Im Wohnzimmer wird das zeitlose Design von Unique Bourgogne zum 
Hauptakteur. Die größeren Formate und die rektifizierten Kanten bringen die 
Materialbilder beider Varianten optimal zur Geltung, da sie ein fugenlos wirkendes 
Flächenbild in einer einheitlichen Optik erzeugen. Die dezenten, natürlichen 
Farben der Kollektion verleihen den Räumen eine wertige Anmutung, ohne sich 
jemals in den Vordergrund zu drängen, und lassen erst bei näherem Hinsehen die 
komplexe Beschaffenheit der Oberfläche erkennen.

FRANÇAIS / DEUTSCHE 

CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE
Technical Features - Caracteristiques Techniquesa - Technische Eigenschaften

Technische Eigenschaften - Caracteristicas Tecnicas - Технические Характеристики

NORMA
Standard  - Norme

Norm - Norma - Норма

VALORI
Value - Valeur 

Vorgabe - Valor - Средние

ASSORBIMENTO D’ACQUA
Water absorption - Absorption d’eau - Wasseraufnahme

Absorción de agua - Поглощение воды

UNI EN ISO 10545/3

ASTM C373

Conforme

Compliant

RESISTENZA ALLA FLESSIONE
Modulus of rupture - Resistance a la flexion - Biegefestigkeit 

Resistencia a la flexon - Прочность на изгиб

SPESSORE 6,5 mm 9 mm 20MM

UNI EN ISO 10545/4 ≥ 35 N/mm2 ≥ 45 N/mm2 ≥ 45 N/mm2

FORZA DI ROTTURA
Breaking strength - Résistance à la rupture - Bruchlast 

 Resistencia a la rotura - Разрывное усилие

UNI EN ISO 10545/4

ASTM C648

≥ 700 N

≥ 175 lbf

≥ 2000 N

≥ 400 lbf

≥ 12000 N

≥ 2500 lbf

RESISTENZA AL GELO
Frost resistance - Résistance au gel - Frostbeständigkeit

Resistencia a las heladas - Морозостойкость

UNI EN ISO 10545/12

ASTM C1026

Conforme

Unaffected

RESISTENZA CHIMICA  
AD ALTE E BASSE CONCENTRAZIONI DI ACIDI E BASI

Chemical resistance to high and low acid and basic concentrations
Résistance chimique aux hautes et basses concentrations d’acides et de bases

Chemikalienfestigkeit bei hohen und niedrigen Konzentrationen von Säuren und Basen
Resistencia química con concentraciones altas y bajas de ácidos y bases

Химическая стойкость к высоким и низким концентрациям кислот и щелочей

UNI EN ISO 10545/13

ASTM C650

A - LA - HA

Unaffected

RESISTENZA ALLE MACCHIE
Stain resistance - Résistance aux taches  - Fleckenbeständigkeit

Resistencia a las manchas - Стойкость к образованию пятен

UNI EN ISO 10545/14

ASTM C1378

5

Class A

COEFFICIENTE DI ATTRITO
Slip resistance

Coefficient de glissement  
Rutschfestigkeit Barfußbereich

Coeficiente de atrito medio 
Коэффициент трения

NATURALE LAPPATO 
ANTIQUE

TECNICA / 
20MM

DIN EN 16165 Annex B R10 - R11

DIN EN 16165 Annex A B (A+B) - B (A+B)

ANSI A326.3:2017 DCOF WET ≥ 0,50 - WET ≥ 0,65

B.C.R.A. D.M. N. 236 14/6/89 > 0,40 - > 0,40

AS 4586-2013 Anexo A P2 - P4

BS 7976-2: 2002 
BSEN13036-4:2011 

Pendulum testers

< 36
Moderate Slip 

potential

- > 36
Low Slip potential

UNE 41901:2017 EX DB SUA 
(actual)

- - 3

Formato 
Size 

Format 
Format  

Tamaño 
Формат 

cm

  Spessore 
  Thickness 
  Epaisseur 

  Stärke 
  Espesor 

  Толщина 
  mm

Pz. x Mq.
Pieces x Sqm

Pcs / M2

Stk. x Qm
Pzs x Mc.

Шт х Кв.М.

Pz. x Scat.
Pieces x Box

Pcs / Bte
Stk. x Krt.

Pzs x Caja
Шт х Кор.

Mq. x Scat.
Sqm x Box

M2 / Bte
Qm x Krt.

Mc. x Caja
Кв.М. х Кор.

Peso x Scat. 
Weight x Box 

Poids / Bte 
Gewicht x Krt. 

Peso x Caja 
Вес х Кор. 

Kg 

Scat. x Pal.
Boxes x Pal.

Bte / Pal.
Krt. x Pal.

Cajas x Pal. 
Кор. x Подд.

Mq. x Pal.
Sqm x Pal.

M2 / Pal.
Qm x Pal.
Mc. x Pal. 

Кв.М х Подд.

Peso x Pal.
Weight x Pal. 

Poids / Pal. 
Gewicht x Pal. 

Peso x Pal. 
Вес х Подд 

Kg

120x278 Naturale R10 Rett.   6,5 0,30 1 3,336 50,04 vedi sotto - see below
120x120 Naturale R10 - Tecnica R11 Rett.   9 0,69 1 1,440 30,24 36 51,84 1089

100x100 Naturale R10 Rett.   9 1 2 2,000 40,00 24 48,00 960
60x120 Nat. R10 - Tecn. R11 - Lapp. Antique Rett   9 1,39 2 1,440 30,24 36 51,84 1089

60x60 Naturale R10 Rett.   9 2,78 3 1,080 22,68 40 43,20 907
30x60 Naturale R10 Rett.   9 5,56 6 1,080 22,68 48 51,84 1089

60x120 Pointes Naturale R10 Rett.   9 1,39 2 1,440 33,12 36 51,84 1192
30x30 Mosaico Petite Mure Naturale R10   9 11,11 5 0,450 8,73 60 27,00 524

30x30 Mosaico 5x5 Naturale R10   9 11,11 5 0,450 8,73 60 27,00 524
100x100 Naturale 20MM R11 Rett. 20 1 1 1,00 40,00 21 21,00 840

26 27



ESPANOL / РУССКИЙ

p. 1 Коллекция Unique Bourgogne является результатом нашего стремления 
к совершенству в воспроизведении этого знаменитого французского 
известняка. Unique Bourgogne была создана после длительных и кропотливых 
исследований обширной и тщательной подборки образцов этого натурального 
камня. Таким образом, эти материалы образуют реалистичные мотивы как 
на маленьких, так и на больших поверхностях, а также фактуру с тщательно 
проработанными деталями. В результате была получена коллекция с высокой 
эстетической ценностью, способной объединить уникальное очарование 
воспроизведенного материала с техническими характеристиками лучшего 
керамогранита.

p. 2 ДВОЙСТВЕННАЯ ДУША КАМНЯ
Коллекция предлагает два разных видения исходного камня. Variée 
воспроизводит динамичную эстетику вдохновившего коллекцию камня, и этот 
вариант характеризуется широкими декоративными рисунками, похожими 
на мрамор. Minimal, наоборот, имеет поверхность с богатым присутствием 
мелких деталей, создающих приятный нейтральный общий образ. Оба 
варианта предлагаются в трех цветах Blanc, Beige и Gris, напоминающих 
оттенки натуральных пород камня. Декор Pointes имеет структурированную 
поверхность с характерным узором в виде елочки, а сочетающаяся с ним 
синхронизированная графика дополнительно подчеркивает его объемность. 
Структура создана таким образом, чтобы после укладки создавать сплошной, 
непрерывный вид.

p. 3 Благодаря эксклюзивному цифровому процессу DigiGlass внедряет в 
производство керамических поверхностей новый эффект. Данная обработка 
характеризуется наличием объемного стекловидного слоя, который наносится 
селективно и с учетом основной графики. В случае с коллекцией Unique 
Bourgogne после выполнения матовой шлифовки, этот процесс позволил 
нам получить поверхность, воспроизводящую фактурный эффект, у которого 
отсутствие и изменение отражения света соответствует графике, воссоздавая 
характерный вид натурального камня.

p. 4 МЕТАМОРФОЗ МИНЕРАЛОВ
Unique Bourgogne создает в интерьерах столовых уютную и изысканную 
атмосферу. Отделка Naturale наделяет пространства глубиной, а три 
нейтральных цветовых варианта предоставляют полную свободу при выборе 
стиля, получая смелые сочетания или решения тон в тон. Визуальный 
контраст, создаваемый вариантом Variée, придает характер и сочетается как 
с современной, так и с классической обстановкой, в то время как Minimal 
является идеальным выбором для тех, кто предпочитает фоновый материал в 
более сдержанном стиле. 

p. 12 ЖИВОЕ РАВНОВЕСИЕ МАТЕРИАЛОВ
Unique Bourgogne в полной мере раскрывает свой потенциал в оформлении 
кухонь, где полы превращаются в функциональные элементы дизайна. 
Коллекция объединяет практичность прочного и легко очищаемого 
керамогранита с элегантностью эффекта камня, великолепно сочетаясь с 
многочисленными материалами, от дерева до отделок из нержавеющей стали.

p. 17 ОБЪЕМНОСТЬ БЕЗ ГРАНИЦ
Неподвластный времени дизайн Unique Bourgogne выступает на первый 
план в гостиной. Форматы более крупных размеров и обрезные кромки 
удачно подчеркивают графику двух вариантов, делают швы незаметными 
и создают полную визуальную непрерывность. Мягкие, натуральные тона 
коллекции украшают интерьеры, не перегружая их, постепенно раскрывая 
исключительную многогранность структуры.

I colori e le caratteristiche estetiche dei materiali illustrati nel presente catalogo sono da ritenersi puramente indicativi. Le misure dei prodotti qui indicate 
si intendono nominali e come i pesi ed i colori subiscono le variazioni tipiche del processo ceramico. Provenza si riserva la facoltà di modificare in qualunque momento senza preavviso le 

caratteristiche tecniche, estetiche e i materiali presentati. Tali caratteristiche non sono comunque vincolanti nei termini legali.
 

Colours and optical features of the materials illustrated in this catalogue are to be regarded as mere indications. Product sizes indicated are nominal 
and like weights and colours undergo the typical variations of the ceramic process. Provenza reserves the right to change the technical and optical features 

of the materials illustrated at any time and without notice. These features are not legally binding.

p. 1 Unique Bourgogne es fruto de nuestra búsqueda de la perfección, en 
la interpretación de la conocida piedra caliza francesa. Gracias a una larga y 
cuidadosa investigación, Unique Bourgogne surge a partir de una amplia y selecta 
muestra de la piedra original. Las superficies garantizan así un esquema de 
colocación auténtico, a pequeña y gran escala, y texturas cuidadas al detalle. El 
resultado es un producto de gran valor estético, capaz de aunar el encanto único 
de la materia de inspiración y las prestaciones técnicas del mejor gres porcelánico.

p. 2 LA DOBLE ALMA DE LA PIEDRA
La gama ofrece dos interpretaciones distintas de la piedra original. Variée 
reproduce la estética dinámica de la piedra original y se caracteriza por sus 
amplios movimientos marmóreos. Minimal, en cambio, presenta una superficie 
llena de finos detalles y agradablemente neutra en su conjunto. Las dos variantes 
se encuentran disponibles en tres tonalidades distintas —Blanc, Beige y Gris—, 
inspiradas en los tonos de las rocas originales. La decoración Pointes presenta 
una superficie estructurada con el característico motivo de espiga combinado 
con un grafismo sincronizado que remarca su tridimensionalidad. La estructura 
se ha concebido para garantizar una continuidad total y sin interrupciones, una 
vez colocada.

p. 3 DigiGlass introduce un nuevo efecto en las superficies cerámicas gracias a 
un exclusivo proceso digital: esta elaboración se caracteriza por una capa vítrea 
tridimensional selectiva sincronizada con el grafismo básico. En Unique Bourgogne 
este proceso nos ha permitido conseguir, tras un esmerilado mate, una superficie 
que reproduce el efecto matérico con ausencias y cambios de reflexión que siguen 
el grafismo, recreando el aspecto típico de la piedra natural.

p. 4 METAMORFOSIS MINERAL
En los espacios del comedor, Unique Bourgogne crea una atmósfera acogedora 
y sofisticada. El acabado Naturale agrega profundidad a los espacios y las tres 
variantes cromáticas neutras permiten total libertad estilística, para crear 
combinaciones osadas o tono sobre tono. El contraste visual que brinda Variée 
confiere carácter, dialogando tanto con elementos decorativos modernos como 
clásicos, mientras que Minimal es la opción ideal para quien prefiere una base de 
aspecto más sobrio.

p. 12 VIBRANTE EQUILIBRIO MATÉRICO
Unique Bourgogne expresa su máximo potencial en las cocinas, transformando los 
pavimentos en elementos de diseño funcional. La colección conjuga la practicidad 
del gres porcelánico, resistente y fácil de limpiar, con la elegancia del efecto piedra, 
armonizándose perfectamente con una gran variedad de materiales, desde la 
madera hasta los acabados de acero inoxidable.

p. 17 TRIDIMENSIONALIDAD SIN FRONTERAS
En las salas de estar, el diseño imperecedero de Unique Bourgogne se convierte 
en protagonista. Los formatos más grandes y los bordes rectificados realzan al 
máximo los grafismos de las dos variantes, anulando la percepción de las juntas 
y creando una gran continuidad visual. Las tonalidades suaves y naturales de la 
colección realzan los ambientes sin dominarlos en ningún momento, revelando 
gradualmente la extraordinaria complejidad de la estructura.
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Provenza is a brand of Emilceramica S.r.l. a socio unico Sede Commerciale/Amministrativa

emilgroup.it/provenza
emilgroup.it

Via Ghiarola Nuova, 29  - 41042 Fiorano Modenese (Mo) Italy
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